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Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/0484351005-zawor-reczny-otwierania-drzwi-scaniaevobus-neoplan-p-349.html

Opis produktu

0484351005 Zawor
reczny otwierania drzwi
SCANIA/EVOBUS/

NEOPLAN

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy

Producent

ZAWOR ODCINAJACY RECZNY SCANIA/EVOBUS/ NEOPLAN KNORR 0484351005000

KODY OE / ZAMIENNIKI

MB-OE
MB-OE
IVECO
IVECO
SCANIA-OE
DAF-OE
MB-OE
MB-OE
VOLVO-OE
SETRA
MAN-OE
MAN-OE
SETRA
KNORR
KNORR

000 763 0157
0007630157
0347 3686
03473686
112511

127898

612 763 0057
6127630057
76568
8.283.005.000
81.52170.6011
81521706011
8283005000
0484351005000
0484351005090

Na zamdwienie
0484351005

KNORR-BREMSE
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